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People who apply for these jobs need
to have the right experience.

They should also want to support
artists with intellectual disabilities. 

Arts Project Australia sometimes has
jobs available.
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Some people work in the gallery 

There are many different jobs at Arts
Project Australia. 

Some people work in the studio.

But everyone works together to
support the artists.
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This might be because of their cultural
background or race. 

Arts Project Australia is an Equal
Opportunity employer. 

This means we understand some
people might need adjustments to a
job so they can work. 



Page 5

This might be because they have a
disability. 

Or they might have a few of these and
other life experiences that mean they
need job adjustments. 

This might be because they are a carer
or parent. 

This might be because of their gender
or sexuality.
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You can also follow us on social media
like Facebook and Instagram. 

We will consider job adjustments for
people who have the right experience.  

To see if we have any jobs available look
on the ‘Work with us’ page on our website. 
Our website is artsproject.org.au. 
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Email us: info@artsproject.org.au

Call us: (03) 9482 4484

You can also sign up to our e-newsletter
on our website.  

mailto:info@artsproject.org.au

